

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1747-1748 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

JAGAT RAI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Meera Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anant Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Being death case, respondent has to take appropriate steps to file proper set of paper book on record before 19.11.2012.

		(S.G. SHAH)
		REGISTRAR